WDFW BUDGET AND POLICY ADVISORY GROUP
MEETING

May9,2023,2:00 -4:00 PM

The meeting is open to the public and will be held viaZoom. Interested parties may contact Kristina Hill at
Kristina.Hill@dfw.wa.gov to pre-register.

Anticipated Outcomes

Agenda

2:00PM
2:10PM

2:40PM
3:00PM
3:20PM
3:40PM
4:00PM

Welcome and Introductions
Opening Remarks and Q & A with Director Kelly Susewind

2023 Legislative Session De-briefand
2024 Legislative Session Preview
2023-25 Budget Highlights

2024 Supplemental Preview
Adjourn

Nate Pamplin
Kelly Susewind

TomMcBride
TomMcBride
Morgan Stinson
Morgan Stinson
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