WDFW BUDGET AND POLICY ADVISORY GROUP MEETING

May 9, 2023, 2:00 - 4:00 PM

The meeting is open to the public and will be held via Zoom. Interested parties may contact Kristina Hill at Kristina.Hill@dfw.wa.gov to pre-register.

Anticipated Outcomes

Agenda

2:00 PM	Welcome and Introductions	Nate Pamplin
2:10 PM	Opening Remarks and Q & A with Director Kelly Susewind	Kelly Susewind
2:40 PM	2023 Legislative Session De-brief and	TomMcBride
3:00 PM	2024 Legislative Session Preview	Tom McBride
3:20 PM	2023-25 Budget Highlights	Morgan Stinson
3:40 PM	2024 Supplemental Preview	Morgan Stinson
4:00 PM	Adjourn	